Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 01260115 Call Order: 002 Proposal: E1Y27-R0

Counties: HARDEE

Road Name: Roadside Mowing, Litter Removal and Edging

Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 43265017280(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days:

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date:

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:

Proposal Budget Estimate:

Special Start Date:

Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

$425,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

The work under this Contract consists of Mowing and Litter Removal.

Call Order: 002 Proposal: E1Y27-R0O

ALT ltem Description
Section 0001 LARGE MACHINE MOWING (AC)

E107- 1- 1 LITTER REMOVAL

E107- 2- 1 MOWING (LARGE MACHINE)

E107- 2- 2 MOWING (SLOPE)

E107- 2- 3 MOWING (INTERMEDIATE MACHINE)

E107- 2- 4 MOWING (SMALL MACHINE)

E110-32- 2 EDGING

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

District:01

365
01/15/26
10

N/A

Unit

AC
AC
AC
AC
AC

Ml

Quantity

11,220.120
6,742.720
372.800
457.900
91.000
510.240
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